Experience & Reliability
600 AMP 15/25/28 kV
DEADBREAK
PRODUCTS
Catalog C4
Cable Accessories
C4 Page 2  |  January  2014
CATALOG C4

J  = Jacket Seal Kit
Blank = Without
CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION
0.805 - 0.905
0.835 - 0.935
0.835 - 0.940
0.875 - 0.980
0.875 - 0.980
0.920 - 1.025
0.925 - 1.030
0.970 - 1.075
0.975 - 1.080
1.025 - 1.135
1.025 - 1.135
1.080 - 1.190
1.140 - 1.230
1.185 - 1.295
1.260 - 1.350
1.310 - 1.430
1.345 - 1.440
1.395 - 1.520
1.405 - 1.500
1.440 - 1.535
1.465 - 1.590
1.500 - 1.625
1.530 - 1.625
1.530 - 1.655
1.590 - 1.720
1.590 - 1.685
1.645 - 1.775
0.635 - 0.730
0.645 - 0.735
0.675 - 0.770
0.680 - 0.775
0.715 - 0.810
0.715 - 0.815
0.760 - 0.855
0.765 - 0.860
0.810 - 0.905
0.815 - 0.910
0.865 - 0.965
0.880 - 0.965
0.920 - 1.020
0.980 - 1.065
1.025 - 1.130
1.100 - 1.185
1.150 - 1.260
1.185 - 1.270
1.235 - 1.350
1.245 - 1.335
1.280 - 1.365
1.305 - 1.420
1.340 - 1.456
1.370 - 1.455
1.370 - 1.455
1.430 - 1.550
1.430 - 1.515
1.485 - 1.610
0.725 - 0.825
0.735 - 0.830
0.765 - 0.855
0.770 - 0.865
0.805 - 0.905
0.805 - 0.905
0.850 - 0.950
0.855 - 0.955
0.900 - 1.000
0.905 - 1.005
0.955 - 1.060
1.010 - 1.115
1.010 - 1.115
1.070 - 1.155
1.115 - 1.220

code from the right, 625LUGxx
Deadbreak ETP Elbow Component Items:
CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION
0.805 - 0.905
0.835 - 0.935
0.835 - 0.940
0.875 - 0.980
0.875 - 0.980
0.920 - 1.025
0.925 - 1.030
0.970 - 1.075
0.975 - 1.080
1.025 - 1.135
1.025 - 1.135
1.080 - 1.190
1.140 - 1.230
1.185 - 1.295
1.260 - 1.350
1.310 - 1.430
1.345 - 1.440
1.395 - 1.520
1.405 - 1.500
1.440 - 1.535
1.465 - 1.590
1.500 - 1.625
1.530 - 1.625
1.530 - 1.655
1.590 - 1.720
1.590 - 1.685
1.645 - 1.775
0.635 - 0.730
0.645 - 0.735
0.675 - 0.770
0.680 - 0.775
0.715 - 0.810
0.715 - 0.815
0.760 - 0.855
0.765 - 0.860
0.810 - 0.905
0.815 - 0.910
0.865 - 0.965
0.880 - 0.965
0.920 - 1.020
0.980 - 1.065
1.025 - 1.130
1.100 - 1.185
1.150 - 1.260
1.185 - 1.270
1.235 - 1.350
1.245 - 1.335
1.280 - 1.365
1.305 - 1.420
1.340 - 1.456
1.370 - 1.455
1.370 - 1.455
1.430 - 1.550
1.430 - 1.515
1.485 - 1.610
0.725 - 0.825
0.735 - 0.830
0.765 - 0.855
0.770 - 0.865
0.805 - 0.905
0.805 - 0.905
0.850 - 0.950
0.855 - 0.955
0.900 - 1.000
0.905 - 1.005
0.955 - 1.060
1.010 - 1.115
1.010 - 1.115
1.070 - 1.155
1.115 - 1.220

Deadbreak LRTP Component Items:
P
CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION
0.805 - 0.905
0.835 - 0.935
0.835 - 0.940
0.875 - 0.980
0.875 - 0.980
0.920 - 1.025
0.925 - 1.030
0.970 - 1.075
0.975 - 1.080
1.025 - 1.135
1.025 - 1.135
1.080 - 1.190
1.140 - 1.230
1.185 - 1.295
1.260 - 1.350
1.310 - 1.430
1.345 - 1.440
1.395 - 1.520
1.405 - 1.500
1.440 - 1.535
1.465 - 1.590
1.500 - 1.625
1.530 - 1.625
1.530 - 1.655
1.590 - 1.720
1.590 - 1.685
1.645 - 1.775
0.635 - 0.730
0.645 - 0.735
0.675 - 0.770
0.680 - 0.775
0.715 - 0.810
0.715 - 0.815
0.760 - 0.855
0.765 - 0.860
0.810 - 0.905
0.815 - 0.910
0.865 - 0.965
0.880 - 0.965
0.920 - 1.020
0.980 - 1.065
1.025 - 1.130
1.100 - 1.185
1.150 - 1.260
1.185 - 1.270
1.235 - 1.350
1.245 - 1.335
1.280 - 1.365
1.305 - 1.420
1.340 - 1.456
1.370 - 1.455
1.370 - 1.455
1.430 - 1.550
1.430 - 1.515
1.485 - 1.610
0.725 - 0.825
0.735 - 0.830
0.765 - 0.855
0.770 - 0.865
0.805 - 0.905
0.805 - 0.905
0.850 - 0.950
0.855 - 0.955
0.900 - 1.000
0.905 - 1.005
0.955 - 1.060
1.010 - 1.115
1.010 - 1.115
1.070 - 1.155
1.115 - 1.220